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BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE

R Ly
BELL POTTER

Tuesday, 8 February 2022
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5:55PM
6:20PM

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Welcome & Housekeeping
0Z Minerals (0ZL)

Aeris Resources (AIS)
Aeon Metals (AML)

Foran Mining (FOM)
Allkem (AKE)

Morning Tea

Red River Resources (RVR)
Blackstone Minerals (BSX)
Develop Global (DVP)
Mincor Resources (MCR)
Lunch

Nickel Mines (NIC)

1GO (1GO)

Pilbara Mineral (PLS)
Alpha HPA (A4N)
Liontown Resources (LTR)
Afternoon Tea

Jindalee Resource (JRL)
Lake Resources (LKE)

Green Technology Metals (GT1)

Neometals (NMT)

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Queensland Pacific Metals (QPM)

Firefinch (FFX)
Sky Metals (SKY)
Wrap up

*Please note all times are in AEDT

Wednesday, 9 February 2022
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8:30AM
9:00AM
9:25AM
9:50AM
10:15AM
10:40AM
11:05AM
11:10AM
11:35AM
12:00PM
12:25PM
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2:05PM
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3:20PM
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4:40PM
5:05PM
5:30PM
5:55PM
6:20PM
6:45PM

Welcome & Housekeeping
Guest Speaker - Ausbil
Greatland Gold (LON:GGP)
Santana Minerals (SMI)
Tulla Resources (TUL)
DGO Gold (DGO)

Chalice Mining (CHN)
Morning Tea

Rumble Resources (RTR)
S2 Resources [S2R)
DevEx Resources (DEV)
AIC Mines (ATM)

Lunch

Falcon Metals (FAL)
Breaker Resources (BRB)
OreCorp (ORR)

Alkane Resources (ALK)
Minerals 260 (MI6)
Afternoon Tea

Capricorn Metals (CMM)
Gold Road Resources (GOR)
Regis Resources (RRL)
Westgold Resources (WGX)
Pantoro (PNR)

Horizon Minerals (HRZ)
De Grey Mining (DEG)

Red 5 (RED)

Wrap up

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Thursday, 10 February 2022

8:50AM
9:00AM
9:25AM
9:50AM
10:15AM
10:40AM
11:05AM
11:10AM
11:35AM
12:00PM
12:25PM
12:50PM
1:15PM
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2:05PM
2:30PM
2:55PM
3:20PM
3:25PM
3:50PM
4:15PM
4:40PM
5:05PM

5:30PM
5:55PM

Welcome & Housekeeping
Cooper Energy (COE)
Comet Ridge (COI)

Strike Energy (STX)
Central Petroleum (CTP)
BCI Minerals (BCI)
Morning Tea

Australian Strategic Materials (ASM)
Argosy Minerals (AGY)
DDH1 (DDH)

Poseidon Nickel (POS)
Lunch

Boss Energy (BOE)
Alligator Energy (AGE)
Deep Yellow (DYL)
Paladin Energy (PDN)
NexGen Energy (NXG)
Afternoon Tea

Arafura Resources (ARU)
Revolver Resources (RRR)
Agrimin (AMN)

Coronado Global Resources (CRN)
Whitehaven Coal (WHC)

Lynas Rare Earths (LYC)
Wrap up



