BELL POTTER

unearthed

BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE

	Tuesday, 8 February 2022		Wednesday, 9 February 2022				Thursday, 10 February 2022		
Session 2 Session 1	8:50AM	Welcome & Housekeeping		8:25AM	Welcome & Housekeeping	Session 1	8:50AM	Welcome & Housekeeping	
	9:00AM	OZ Minerals (OZL)	Session 2 Session 1	8:30AM	Guest Speaker - Ausbil		9:00AM	Cooper Energy (COE)	
	9:25AM	Aeris Resources (AIS)		9:00AM	Greatland Gold (LON:GGP)		9:25AM	Comet Ridge (COI)	
	9:50AM	Aeon Metals (AML)		9:25AM	Santana Minerals (SMI)		9:50AM	Strike Energy (STX)	
	10:15AM	Foran Mining (FOM)		9:50AM	Tulla Resources (TUL)		10:15AM	Central Petroleum (CTP)	
	10:40AM	Allkem (AKE)		10:15AM	DGO Gold (DGO)		10:40AM	BCI Minerals (BCI)	
	11:05AM	Morning Tea		10:40AM	Chalice Mining (CHN)		11:05AM	Morning Tea	
	11:10AM	Red River Resources (RVR)		11:05AM 11:10AM	Morning Tea Rumble Resources (RTR)	8	11:10AM	Australian Strategic Materials (ASM)	
	11:35AM	Blackstone Minerals (BSX)		11:35AM	S2 Resources (S2R)	Session 2		•	
	12:00PM	Develop Global (DVP)		12:00PM	DevEx Resources (DEV)	ess	11:35AM	Argosy Minerals (AGY)	
	12:25PM	Mincor Resources (MCR)		12:25PM	AIC Mines (A1M)	S	12:00PM	DDH1 (DDH)	
Session 4 Session 3	12:50PM	Lunch	Session 4 Session 3	12:50PM	Lunch		12:25PM	Poseidon Nickel (POS)	
	1:15PM	Nickel Mines (NIC)		1:15PM	Falcon Metals (FAL)	1	12:50PM	Lunch	
	1:40PM	IGO (IGO)		1:40PM	Breaker Resources (BRB)	Session 3	1:15PM	Boss Energy (BOE)	
	2:05PM	Pilbara Mineral (PLS)		2:05PM	OreCorp (ORR)		1:40PM	Alligator Energy (AGE)	
	2:30PM	Alpha HPA (A4N)		2:30PM	Alkane Resources (ALK)		2:05PM	Deep Yellow (DYL)	
	2:55PM	Liontown Resources (LTR)		2:55PM	Minerals 260 (MI6)		2:30PM	Paladin Energy (PDN)	
	3:20PM	Afternoon Tea		3:20PM	Afternoon Tea		2:55PM	NexGen Energy (NXG)	
	3:25PM	Jindalee Resource (JRL)		3:25PM	Capricorn Metals (CMM)	n 4	3:20PM	Afternoon Tea	
	3:50PM	Lake Resources (LKE)		3:50PM	Gold Road Resources (GOR)		3:25PM	Arafura Resources (ARU)	
	4:15PM	Green Technology Metals (GT1)		4:15PM	Regis Resources (RRL)	Ssiol	3:25PM 3:50PM 4:15PM	Revolver Resources (RRR)	
	4:40PM	Neometals (NMT)		4:40PM 5:05PM	Westgold Resources (WGX) Pantoro (PNR)	Ses		Agrimin (AMN)	
	5:05PM	Queensland Pacific Metals (QPM)		5:30PM	Horizon Minerals (HRZ) De Grey Mining (DEG)		4:40PM	Coronado Global Resources (CRN)	
	5:30PM	Firefinch (FFX)		5:55PM			5:05PM	Whitehaven Coal (WHC)	
	5:55PM	Sky Metals (SKY)		6:20PM	Red 5 (RED)		5:30PM	Lynas Rare Earths (LYC)	
'	6:20PM	Wrap up	'	6:45PM	Wrap up		5:55PM	Wrap up	

^{*}Please note all times are in AEDT